[Sad

Rule'2'29

(1) Insert full
namel(s) and
address{es) of
administrator(s)

(2] Delete as
applicable

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of Statement of Affairs 2.16B

Name of Company Company number
Telephone Maintenance Group Plc 03399933

- In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Birmingham District Reglstrr
ffull name of Court}

Court case number
5092 of 2007

[l]ie] () Andrew Fender

Sanderlings LLP
Sanderling House
1071 Warwick Road
Acocks Green
Birmingham

B27 6QT

attach a copy of.-

{3 [the statement(s) of affairs,]
#x ithestatemsentisk of conousrents;]
#xfa:copy st thecourbordenhmitingdisclosura i res pect of therstatamentxak afisre

xraspectcofthe Fattan abavecampany.]

Signed
oIk Administrator(s)]

Dated Q( { \{ 9\

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact Andrew Fender
information in the box opposite but «f
you do, it will help Companies House

to contact yo

the form The contact information
~~+ wan aive will be visible to Tel 08702430540

u if there 1s a query on

DX Number DX Exchange
When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Regtstrar of
Companies at
*A0B t
AZ20 QAUNZ
4

141112007 Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
COMPANIES Housg
Oyez ?escprﬂgac%pl}or?:&n SE15 300 92003

Insolvency - Company 2.16B

WAS-Z\TMG PIc\[IN2_16B] olf




L

Rule 2 29

{1} Insert name
and address of
registered office
of the company

{2} Insert date

Form 2.14B

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company number

Telephone Maintenance Group PLC 3399933

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Davision

Birmingham District Registry
[full name of Court]

Court case number
5092 of 2007

Statement as to the affairs of (') TMG Plc, Senate House, Saxon Business Park,
Stoke Prior, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B60 4AD

on the (?) 26 September 2007, the date that the company entered
administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in thus statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (%)

26 September 2007 the date that the company entered administration.
Full name \S’E\’ 2e gé\._u\m \J\ Waas
Signed

Dated

[P.TO.
IN2_14B/1

WAS-ZNTMG PIeA[IN2_14B] off




T™MG PLC

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Travis Perkins Contract
Less due to secured creditor
Secured Creditors Shortfall

Uncharged assets

Intangible Assets (Investment in Subsidianes)
Goodwill and Contracts

Tangible Assets

Stock

Trade Debtors

Prepayment and Accruals

Intercompany debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors

q

Signature _—F—""__ Date ].ll ¥

Book Estimated to Estimated to
Value Realise in Realise n
Administration Ligquidation
£ £ £
Nil 1 Nil
94,000 94,000 94,000
94,000 93,999 94,000
369856 Nil Nil
Nil 249,999 Nil
4,097 1,000 1,060
Nil Nil Nil
10,115 5,000 Nil
49,384 Nil Nil
791,904 Nil Nil
1,225,356 255,999 1,000




Al ~ Summary of Liabilities

creditors

Issued Share Capital

members

Administration Liquidation
Assets avallable for preferential
255,099 1,000
Less Preferential Creditors {1,600) (1,600)
Assets available for unsecured creditors 254,399 (600)
Shortfall from secured creditor (93,899) (94,000)
Trade & Other creditors (Note 1} (1,527,242) (1,527.242)
Intercompany creditors (30,000) (30,000
Deficit from unsecured creditors (1,396,842) (1,651,842)
{500,604) (500,604)
Estimated Deficiency as regards
{1,897 446) (2,152,446)
Date j . u a’}

Signature




9t 026

6 2LL YL
09 /8V'9L
£9 01051

g8 6Ll
00 088'}

ST A A

70 629

000°L
€6 L£0")
98 61¢£'08

65 950'91
6¢ Gel
6 611-
88 G80'8
61 296'C)
8902

vl €022
00 G.48°G
89 ¥0.L'2L
95 vil

88%
W 0 & Jad wign

03T S0

A8 869
1as 944

avb 099

248 6A0

ZNe ¥1d4D
ravy 0949

4772 €83N
«gai 099

ady LAd

NS0 SoH ubnoiogsepeuy wed ¥ AeH

N0 6A0
DOZ 0LN3

GSSalppe

Laing Uapsinen

N1l ISM

d1l6 ¢13 uopuoi

Ore LYM

AED3

aSi 6IMS

9L VIM uopuo
S2I0MA r_ou:uummu_
SpUBIPIN 159/ yuomuipy
aHL FdM 19188010/
SOIOM, anolBswolg

IH6 L3S NOGQNQOT

LES

SPUBIPIA 1SOM afpuamnoig
1HL LS8 [cysug
Hipied ABAA UMOLD

SOIOMA aactBsuwiolg

rHy ¥13 uopuo’

190 ¥¥03 uopuo
auk) uodn anseamap

SAIOM anoiBswoig

MYl S6NS

YME SLND Aaling
Ngy J10M

ad¥ 1sd jo)sug
sSpue|phA 158 Agpnq
NIrG ALMS

XMy WZo3 uopuoT
sweq

spue|piiAl 1S9/ ebpyqnolg 'vojyBnougies

spoH AsjuLom
Ie)RIqO)
yssasppe gssalppe

[2yden uoM|

jua2s8910) JaEMs|In asnoy uoy|
TIVSTVM JOaIdg 3HL O1d YMNvg D8SH
spuepooq [1BA USIBW OF slodion gH
J91S92I0AA Aemsuea G SJOIMOS ¥IBD uosuieH

UOpUOT  MHROD 9)iSeD G -+ 07 '§ uewupreH

UOPUOT 99B|d J20248IS) O} SUCHEINWWODY 1B0dABID

aue’ Wed aoe|d uo)iweH [810H SUOsEas Jno4

BPISEHET 1eens My €9 ‘esnoH Aumes pIn AuN22s € 92404

peoy AngsBury wed sseuisng AngsBury $59.d W0

199415 sAIBN 1S asnop Ajunon pr seifojouyss ] uoNNogS isiid

1014 9)0]S ved ssauEng uoreg 5noH wmeg pi S201A98 9jeS alld

JOAINE MHYMHLNOS L Ld3A SYFIHSVYD AL SIWLL TVIONYNIA
sjususaay| Angnog
suonnjog sssusng aed
Buipuap eddng

o14 ABlauAs aelodron
asnoH saluedwon
sanbiuyosa ) Buiuea|n

piaIgays  18alg puejoas 09

247 'proY S9H[04 etersd Bupey) sakeH paun
189415 U0IS|0D lamo] JUols|oD
0LZ X908 Od sanjeuad Buing 9127

10114 80} Hed ss8uIsNg SieH aLZ U

Heyp Aeued 20e[d ¥ied 1 d7718dueuld ajetodio) g0

IIH Aaujunod 82uaimeT § 9SnoH i £aujunod pi seieo0ssy [enueud Aid
2aueld JOPUaA LD

JIAL mideq 14

auE 109INg "9SNOH |IOUNDY 091208 Od s2aes enuassy 1OUNOY 1t1SIT eaoifiswoug
Aapsque) 09 ealy Juswihed seo ssauisng seo ysiyug

Aslagwe) $6Z X0g Od 0U199]3 ssauIsng ses) ysnug

uopuo MQY plojpag £ Pl dnoio iy wsunsaaul uojsog

19815 U0}sS|0D Jamo] Uuos|oD sanuNoasg JeQ anig

3ieg ssauisng ajebafised Hnod spsed § P11 (3IN) Bluehy
uopuoT il 11ed 9¢ gnjo AseN g Auuy

ajefdoysig 9L  @snoH alysuoasq sa1e0SsY Jneuobsy

wied ey ebenoy piaumo] QLT WLY Pruewsbeuepy 4Bojouyday poyddy
S3)EI00SSY 1B SMALpLY

sue ebeqiepy  96poT pUSSpPOOA P17 9|1ON ue|y

aueT YoINyD @SNOH [IIH ASJULIOAA  Petun Aoueisuod wawaBeuey 2ary

pang wen 0Lz siybieH Jejeiqio  pI SjususeAl] uesqy

Zssalppe Lssaippe Auedwos

$10}11p3aID)




G¥ L690¢C
000sv
000SZ
00054

6l cEl

58 ce

zh 1GL'pE

66 ¥v6'C
8.9/2'1

8EGlY

0L L£2'E
9 7 A

00 €16'F
99 GElL

L Loy

9g £51-
9v8
9.280'L
19 /01
00 000'2
L2 425" L-

NYIN 20 375
ALF ALO3

NL ZLAd FHIHSHILSTIHOM
N30 6AQ SANYIAIW LS3M  INTTD JLYD SNYIWHOVH
TOF 014D 44109vD
VI8 FIHE 135200 37004 sara ooy YO LM77
XVE d€03

Ve Gbd weyBuituag Aagny
XNQO L3S NOGNOT

vz viO3 uopuoq

YAG 225d 19S18WO0S ULON 31 Jadng uojsapm
HLL S8 weybutulig uojseqbpy
as9 eAD Ajusaon

d1Z LdS s ‘Angsifeg  peOY Asyelg
adv 1S9 [o1511g  1994)S U0]S|0D
ad€ 6237 DIYSHIOA 1SIM Aano
1d0 9LYM alysayn pl1ojsInuy
Xdl 6ML Aaung

X992 ¥XO pIoxO

DD/ 0LN3 BIYSPIOJHB sulodsxolg
MAZ ¥203

nAL SNH

vQae £9d SpUBPIN 159/ uamosaeH
IDZ 6d4H 2ysweybunjong

Dve g7a weyBuiwag usaIn) ||eH
a5t dIMS

S1L WP

YNZ 098 JIUSHIOA INOS

gA9 6ZX0 Aaunpn IN

V18 FLHN lestog 8jood

Q38 ALMS

SY1ONOC L3381S $39H039D 188

uopuo” 19345 |[BMSIYD 2

A3T1aM3 Y PeOY J8isuilLsppiy

avOod NOLHDNOHY13d TIONM 3HL
JNNIAY FJOHOTO JADTT SvHM GNVIONI QEvMma3 24
L INJWIHYLY SIAYHS FHLASHOA

uopuoq asenbg Ajui uay

anuaAy ey asnop Alagny

133418 NOLIONIAYT  ISNOH S3AI LS

18815 19814 91 sweyosssgd
apopy  Aeamied £0€-1L0E
peoy adioyed 8 UNOD JRIpEND

pEOY SUILIBIAI IS 9SNOH SUINOQIBYS

aljuan) SSaUISNg ¥oelweg J2-¢Z P wawebeuel Lojsuag [Fuosiod

JOMO] UOJS[OD) P10 ¢ uoifuseq uemon

HNOD g|jauels) 2 10014 iS4
Aslqa] 19A0 Hnon Asiqe ],
puowryary uaalo eyl vt

pEcH UIBUISIED ‘LINOS B SSBUISNE RIORO LINGS) 10|199UBY D 0SOP

aueT YNy esnoH [I'H AS[WIOAA
uopuo] j@ang diysiop 12

lInH £8G Xog Od

sue |9.ney gl asnoH 9||InaN

playsuooeeqg 3ied 1eessia oL
peoy] plojens prLl asnoH ulen
LOpUOT 8oB|d 18024 (L

uopuoT esenbs lsisoulned ot

Weylayioy eyebBioop OgL

yBla yuoN eso|D auapjazed §

S0 pJojuen ‘peoy Indii 1 1dy ‘sepeus sifsiod

uopuon el ed 9L L

QALINIT SINIWLSIANI INOVH
poyW SHIOMBN X
DS3 SWYITIM AZH443r

QATYIII HEVET NOCHCD Nv1 HOXD VI [ VT3V T

0S3 HOOO0OD NHOr
0S3 SWYTTIM SIONVYA SIWVP

P sHAA

P17 UE3ID B

SdNYYNg S3AL LS
payun [epded INS
Zong eNg

dnoigy 45

I9IBM 1UBLL LIDADS

91d @1qeynb3 ysioos
Auedwon g ucibuineq uemoy
Aouaby Buiseyoind

p17 81onbold

$9)81008SY P JUB|d J9jod
MOMMOJ SIT1BM BlISON
usfBiamod

SJayBWaoed

uBAllad

ssauIsng JOModN

P11 siensifay a|aeN
1sodoapN

P17 00 8 sdijiid 100K
P17 Butues|) puelpiy
uoSUIqOY 20y |[BUSIEN
sasuadxg Aapoy

o1d eBueyaxg #0018 UopUOT
9ld jenua) YHON pIeqeuwo
soljog i

sSweliiaa 4

SWIel|Ip 4ar

s1010841Q JO SINMISU|




000z
008
6¢
0o0s
00¢
0051
000t
000t
009t
0001
2HHYa ¥ 005
SIBPIOHIUIOM LHDOLS UBSI04 30091504

AIC44NsS

JHIHSIWVYH
JYIHSY31530131

HOIMLINVYN

JHIHSAHD LHOdHOOLS

30077 S3LVo3IAIM VANOS3IYL  0S3 MVNTG) 1138 ¥3.L3d DIy3
J93/49a00M NO1SY4 M3IIA TIYM 0S3 {NVYWIY) HLIZ8 HOLDIA TIVHIIW LY380Y
HINOWS1HOd 3vwaLsssamios 3oNOH SWOLSND 0S3 AFHI339 ONOWAYH

H31830131 AGAVO QY SHYOILIHM 8L ©S3 (IYOHZ) HD33g AxNvYE NHOr
NOLYIHLVYIH AYOH IMIHO ISNOHWHEYL STV DS NOAYIE MuYIN
Y3895 TH L1SHNHXONE JAINA JHL 12 ©S3 (dvivyg) LINOWNYIE STTHVHD NY IV

Fm ww_m_.}_om w|_|_M>> >mm2<wD 70 FHL 3ONYNID H0 Guv0E NYSIJ0IQ ST1IM ¥ HIvE HL
SYH3Ig  AHNEAMIAN ISOI1D AYOLD3Y 0E 0S3 S31vE SNV MIHANY
13I4NOHEA aVOod NOLSINOD £01 DS3 NOLYEVE QlAYA ATvNOY

LHOdMNDOLS ASSHIN NOLVIH AVOY AHNESGIO 585 053 (dvYNdO) MOIHYYE STiHYHI SYI0HIIN
WYHONIAMIG AJIISOW aVOH AHLNYHI LL DS3 113YHYI GIYNOT1
SANYTAIN LSIM AYNEGT10 3AKA QvIWLSIM §S DS3 SANYVYE MNvHd alAvd
XASSNS LSIAM NOLONILSNY SNOLONINYYQ 3HL9Z 1S (DY) A131449vE ATINYLS
NOQAQNQT 30V 1d TIHDHNHD L (LOE1L 1) QI LIWM SIIANIAON THYHSAYIONYE

HIAISTHIONYIW SN3CHYO ATHAVIOI 3INO (+00d)TALINIT (STININON) HHOA MIBN 50 MNVE IHL

AFHHENS 3LVOAVID 3S0T0 3DVLIWYIH 81 083 (NVYWIL) @HO-4WvE NHOP
QYHSNIHLYYINYYD NATWI JUSYOMAN JONYD ATIHHANYD  DSI (DYNIW) 11vE A¥YMOH AIAYA
NOOQNO1 ONITYI AvOH NOL4IHOD §2 Qdivd SYIWVIA AYYIN HIY1D S
NOQNOT ONITYI av0od NOLJHOD 62 D83 QYIVE NIATLS MIUANY

SIMAH  SNYFTVY 1S avod INOWSHAMNM ¥1 053 {OYWET) FHAY MIHANY AHLOWIL
TIVHAVYHE Q904d00M INVYT I3HO0W LEL 0S3 NIANY QiIAvYd
X3SS3 HOLVH NOQ3IATIY QY0 HYDONO SHOIdd D53 AIONEY AFH44039D NY 1Y
SHUINYG HONOHOESIY SIONIHd QVOY AHNBSIIAY HSNYANIAM 053 (DVWDD) INDEY WYITTIM AIAYA
MODSYTD TIIMHLOG SMOTvaw INOWHITINSE DST (OVWLF) NOSHIANY NOSLYM NHOTP
JHIHSHHYOA LSTM  ISNOHODIYG L¥N0I INOLSATHO 8 0DS3 (dvYWHH) NOSHIANY NI
X3SIAAIN  FHONWNYLS INNIAY NOZHND 98 DS3 NOSHIANY SNITINHOD
IAVH INVTQTIAETIEIM LHNO0D MOAVYIN 8 0S3 (OYWOr) AvYHAY TIYHNS
NOLAWYHLHON SGNVTISOYH avod mowdvasnnH 6 1S3 (OVYIWNF) HIANYX3TY diTTIHd
aNY11O0S MHYNY] ovomamma smonsanne (999 NIMLIY SHIHLNYLS WYITTIM
AGH3IA  JOONMMVO QHO4d SYITANVHD ¥ DS3 (dYWDB) AT NIV SYIOHIIN QuvHIIY
QHO4HILVM  SONIQTOD SNIQYYD g3TIVM 3HL DS3 QID9Y 30r 3Ns3aAT

NMOL

HIHOMNWYL

64911 X049 Od ANNd HLMOYD ATHY3 IOV.LNVAQY

FHIHSLIM AI13IHHDLVYAN QHVHIHO NOXVS 8v

3did
€13341S

HOYNGNId3 34vnDs 3LLOTHVHO 22

DS3 TIINIAAY Nivl

{1022} A3 LI (SIININON) ANVIWOD ¥ Wydy

INIMTWHFANNG LHN0D THAWILHM 9 DST (WYOST) LLOEYY AQIAYA NI

213341s

L133¥1S

3L
siapjoyaseys




0001 7ag ArO3 NOAQNQOT SNIALNMLIIT  JEMAOH NYID(Q 9489030 520 (Gix00} QLN (STINWON) S3ILNTZ ALID

000¢ 102 AvO3 NOGNOT IvwiAauN il JSNOH NYID(Q 2428032 50 {o>x00) 0ILAN {STINIWON) STLINDI AUID

000¢ Q2 A¥O3 NOQNOT7 SNYIALNIEL TN FSNOH NY3DQ 000030 530 {dx00) Q3LIWNM (SIINIWON) SILNDI ALD

000¢ 10z A¥D3 NOANOT INVIALNMLIULT  JSNOH NYID(O re6r030 590 (aXxX00) QLA (STANIWON) S3ILIND3 ALID

0001 1az ArD3 NOGQNOT SNVIAUNRMLTULT  JSNOH NYID( 20£#033 500 (Gyx00} G3LMITISTININON) STLLINDT ALID

00re 102 APOT NOGQNQOT NVITAUNELEILT  JSN0OH NYJD( 885030 sea{Onxoe) QILIT{SIINIWON] S3ILINOI ALID

0002 $880138 NOCQANOT HOIMNITHD  T17IH IYAQY WO0d WIHIOHY SInvd 1S DS3 (DYWL} GISISSIYHD NHOM JONTUMY

000} NOAQNOT SNV NILO 202 0S3 YMOXYHD HONISTINY

00ce aolL §ZX0 JHIHSAHOAXO H3LS3DI8 NOLONIGAId  ANI HIMOT ZL 0SI VDI NOLTHYD AddvE TIVHOIN

ooy HP 0IHS FHIHSIHD AHNELS3IHd N33WO 300148 dHLAH JHL Q3LINIT GOOMONITHEVYD

0oz 420V JHIHSYONYT  H31SIHONYIW HLYIH NOLMIN AAIHG FTYAAOHL 62 OS2 INIYD SANVT

0002 MdBSAS  JHHSJOWHS  AYNGSMIYHS NOLMONYO 3ISNOH HOWNHO ©s3 {0OWWD0) SNYNE dTva30 NYINaY

008 EniFAN ATHHUNS s roanosson 39070 NOGIATIN ¥ VST (dvWdS) AANS ST THVHO AIAVA

001 Juy SHY AJHHNS DONIMNEOQ NITHO FHY3E ISCTI AUNGIILSNY + DSI NYNYHONG WYITTIM

0ose 0re s¥no SINVH ATTILVA SNIQUVO T1dYIN +S  DS3 (NvODO0} ITTINMOYE GHYMOH NINOD

006+ Xr 8INL IN3M LSHNHMMVYH QVOX 108TVL SIOVILOD SIMOH ¢ DS3 (N0 ONINMOYE NHOT 13vHIIN

009 AY9 zegvy AHHSNIIAYIGY TUNHLSIM SIHOIBH TTIHLSIM 82 DS3 (OVIWVE) TIIHNMOHE NYTV WVITTIM

ooglL ING 695 JHIHSQHOHLM3H  QUOAONILNNG  THWLS3M TIVH ADNVA DST NAMOWE WIODTVYIA

008 036 92H3 NYIHLOTAIW HINOIND LNIDSIHI dI28ADIVHD L 053 (OVYWIY) NMOXE NIX

0001 POSEINN  ATIDIOVHY NOQWT3H 1338ISHOuNHOEY MOOHEIg DS3 {OVYWY) NMOHE NILIYN WYHYHED

NAMO¥H d 0001 LYL pQH Awewer i aoueacom yuyd INOWNYIE OVOY 8VNGILLNG NIIHO ST1OVIG DS (HVINNS) NMOUE HIANVXITY 308039
00Z1L MHE 8AQ s omism Joommunars NOLYON AvMovorg3HLYL SV JI3MHL 053 (NVOd1) 390188 TIVHIIN NHOT WYITIIM

NIANYT ¥ 0001 dri 8,18 aNVYI3NHIN INCHAL OO HOVIAO MYvd TYAILS3S 8Y 0S3 MIvIIE) NITSTYE M3Y3a
0002 ré vZsg 13SHIWOS HLIHON v 13dNS NOLSIM INIISTHI NOLHOIF1 2 LNIHY VIDIE LYd SHIW

129¢ ASL pEaY IENmmEy ATusH  YIJHIHOMIAAY LIFHULS NIV TTIOHD-YN-NOIL  DS3 ¥INWIHG NIATOD 14390y

£lse ASL¥5EY  ATUNNH AG  HIACHIHOYHIAGY L33YLS NiVW 11100 YN HOILL DS3 YINW3YHE 14380y

0005 HEE vi9 O1EICI0ONOURS  NQOLSY 37LLIT GVOY I0QIMTTY 1TVH NOLSY 3111162 0S3 NIvHg NONY3IA QIavYd

30A049 W 000} MNGL EHY ASHHNS HIHOMHIL3E ONVTXONgG avod aio M3IA TIH (Ovad) IDA0E NAYHLYM ¥NITHS SHW
680LEL NEPr HLOM NOAONOT MOY QHO4a39 £ SHIANNYS AANYS O/Y G3LINIT INOUD LNIWIDVYNYI LNIWLSIANI NOLSOR

000< MYL ST ONYLLNY WYHMYO NOLLIHLS wavd THNDI001S ISNOH WYY FHL DS3 (NYWA9) AT1008 TY3IN STAVF

LSLS6. Nl LN YILSTHONYIN  SN3aHYD ATIavooid 3n0($LOOE) QILIAIM STANIWON (SO0) ANE

Ixvg9 O 004 441 860d  LHOIM 40 37SI HOHUNHINOG GY0H JHOHS HONATAOOM 053 {OvNda) IHYT1E WYITIIM A3H4-4039
009 NvZ eQH AT314SH3AdNH  NOLH3a9d3 3avod dHidd4v¥H 02 DS3 T13SSId T39IN Y¥al3d

QoL 4S¥ 52X0 NOXO NOLSY 3143318 INYTHId  JHAGONOT IHL 0S3 (OYWYD) SONITIE AN NYHONVA

00§ YNL 1198 S1¥3H IHYM  NOQNVLS IN3OSTHI Wevd NMOL 8t DS (NYWOr) AZ13XMHAE WYITTIM NLLYYIN

005 dHZ €7 100dU3IAN ASKHO4 A13IdHSTHS AYMNIAOVIT 62 SANIM 1S3M DS3 (DYWIWD) LSIADDHIG HdTvY

0001 8H9 0219  AMNES3®MIL AddIy Nowroo asawisowe AQISHOOYE ©S3 (WYOHL) LLANNIE AMNIH NHOP




006

00501
000£09

0008
000¢
008
00§
0092
0001
008
1IVHHOO S Ol
0001
000€
000¢
00¢
0ozt
000¢
44172 1 0061
1QazZ ArOd
102 ArD3
14z A¥23
102 ArO3
13z AYO3
Qa2 APO3
1132 A¥O3
10 ArO3
14 ArO3
70¢ AyO3
Qg ArO3

arawamauon reiios 31 1Y I TdNEL

018144
Jolsidg

NOCQNOT NOLONISNIX HLNOS

SNV LI M3 4707 NaLLNE

AJHANS

Yol NOLONMYTE NAWODHIYTS

JHIHSYALSADHOM

SUYO "WNO4

NYNgXovd
WVHONIWAIG
LHNHD

SLy3H
MIO4H0N
3YIHSaH0d4034g
NOLdWVH1HON
INYT AANVYS

XASST ONILLIHVOAVIN
SO0 WYHNALIIHI SONI NOLTHVYHO

3414

IHYI2 0D
NOANOT
NOAQNOT
NOGNO1
NOJNOT
NOANOT
NOAQNOT
NOQNO
NOAQNOT
NOAONOT
NOAQNOA
NOGNOT
NOCNOT
NOGNOT
NOAQNOT
NOQNQON
NOANOT
NOANOT

ayo44vls

AIX0d cee

ps3 (svIay! LY0DI1a3Ad HIINNIH ¥313d

avou IINVNYVD 22 WHY4 SONYITOOM DS3 (SVIOH) STIAVA MOIMLYd ATvNOa
133418 NO1ST02 HIMOL NOLSTQQ Nda=a {$22) Q2LMI7 STININON 01104 LH0d NOLONUYYG
133418 NOLSTO2 HIMOL NOLSTQO 04N =20 (122) CALINM STANINON ONOALHOJ NOLONLEYA

avOH ¥3L1830N0TD FiL

NHIATYN
avod ¥3ImoL
NOANOT
MHVYNY
3441710SIN3d
INHOEGHVYH
INYT NIFHO

ALID N3QWYD NAMTIM

NOL1SITHOO

g.ivid

HOOLNVYED

13341S HONIASOHO 95
avou gI3I4SHvidd 01

avod vInio3o s¢

AYM INYHDNI L
3SNOH 34019
S.LLODINNVYIA 1

INYT HOYNHO 2F

0s3 (OYWS0) STAINVA NIGCY d313d

avod ST13M 812 03 (HIVWOR) STFINVA AIAVA LE38V

1S3 (IYOIZ) VA FDIHENYIN LEVNLS
053 (NVIWEA) BSNOHEIATIND NOSHIWA HOHLYD NI
0s3 (NVABE) XOD AYNIH 3AIND
0s3 (3¥0Aas) NOLLOD NYTY

0S3 TTIVHHOD MNYYHI NHOr ASH44039
053 (dYWLF) T1IANHOD ATINVLS NHOT
0S3 (HIVOIZ) OO0 HOAZYL

DS MOOD MIIELYL ATvHE3O

HONOHOZO0YS IN3ISIHI G1AIFHOH 82 DS (DVIOY) NYWIOD STWYT J1duvd

Sa13Id3yaN
3SNOH 3LOOTYM §
IANVYT NGVIAAI
T17IH duvH
93dNO0Od

SNV ALINL LN
ANYTALINTEL 3L
ANV ALINRIL 3L
INVTALINML 37041
INYTALINIAL 310N
BNV ALINIYL 310N
INYT ALINREL 3100
INYTALINIEL 37110
BNYTALINIEL 31LLN
ANV ALINIEL 31LLA
TNV ALNIEL 3L
BNYT ALINML 370N
INYTALINREL LU
ANV ALINMYL 3L
INVT ALNRL 30
INYTALINTYL 3L
ANYT ALINTHL 371N

SIHOVONOT S

{(NVOL} SNITIOD N33 NOYVHS Sul

QOOMHOT3g 0S3 (OYWINS) NOLLNTO AFNOA NHOP

10omva
aooma3ad
TIH QHY1IA
3SNOH N¥300
3SNOH NVY320
ISNOH NV320
ISNOH Nv3ao0
3ISNOH N300
3SNOH NV300
3SNOH NY300
3SNOH NY300
3SNOH Nv300
ISNOH NvaA00
ISNOH NY3D0
3SNOH NV3D0
ISNOH NY320
3SNOH NY300
3SNOH Nv320
3SNOH NV320
3SNOH NY300

0S3 441710 394039
DS3 Hivingi VIO IDHOID NHOT QHVHIIN

DS3 (dvNLA) ADNY1O STWVT

6920132 $8¢ (aMX00) ILWM (STININON} SAILNDI ALID
2£90132 520 (Q¥00) AILINN (SIININON} SRILIND ALD
1510120 $2a (a¥X00} @2.LWN (STININON) SFILINDI ALID
£186032 590 (Q¥x00} QLA (STANIKON) STILINDI AUD
Z£26032 560 (OXX00} O2LIN (STINIRON) STLLNDA ALD
£¥18030 500 {a¥X00) GRLNN {STANIWON) STALINDI ALID
8218032 590 {O¥X00) 2L (SIININON] SALINDI ALD
6122032 590 (O¥X00) GILWM (SISNINON) SALLIND3 ALID
1802032 50Q {00} GALWIN (SIANNON) STILINDI ALID
8992030 500 {a3X00) GALINMN (SIINIWON) STILNDI ALY
192030 $3Q {AXX00) AILINIT{SIINWON) §31LIND3 ALID
£rp2030 580 (IXX00) GILWM (STINIWON) STILNDI ALID
@E22£039 580 (QXX00) QI LM (STININON] STILINDI ALID
1180 580 {XX00) GILINIT (STANINON) STILINDT ALID
#5503 590 {GXX00) A3LINI (STINIWON] SALLINDI ALID
0£56030°59G {X00) 1NN (SAININON] STILNDS ALIS
16¥g039 520 (OXX00) LW {SIINIAON] STLLNDI ALD




NIMQOO9 A 0001
000001
000l
ooy
gLov
0008
005}
00S
005
005
00S
oog
00082
0coe
000!
82052
0001
0002
00001
8rotl
0009
09
0001}
0001
009
Q0EL
000z
oL
00ve
LIEEL
oovz
1582
008

H3TMOA vV 0002
005
006
0601

NEI3HOA

NSFHOL

NSISYOS

.

NEHIHOA

JAISAISHIANW  TOODHIAIN TSOT0 JWOVAVOHE £ 053 (VWAL NIMOOOD LHOMM IDHOZD O3

Mre gL
0%y 014D n_n__DN“<O ANNIAAY IOHQID GAQTT SHYHM ANVTONT Quvsmad3a 2i Gwm IOOOO ZIOﬁ
HYLTIVHED 13341S NIVIN G612 SiHoBHuv1veaie (HOOT ONZ) 6EZX080d (017 SONIATOH ¥3LS3IHOA10D
are LSS X3SS3 133 TANITG STHDYNIIHD G USI HILSINITO ddvmaa AdNIH
NN 66N  INALNON TUSYOMIN | TTM IS WIHD Tid BE IN0H NOINN MO¥IANGO SPOL XO9 Od SNNas2a(90z60) GALININ STINIWON HNISLID
v.i. 8vd WYHONINYIG HOHNHOIATY QYo WYHONINYIE 0 0s3 s319 Aiava
42t 9Z0A HMHOA GVOH NYWI2T Sinanyvay alvoisamsor D53 (NYOOr) NOSTID HIANYXITY MUY
aro edt TIVMNYEHOD OUNHEL SNMOA NONYYD 3S0T70 MIIAMEYd 9 D93 843819 WTODTVYIN MIIMIA0N
gNE 82N HILSIHONVII AT TSHOM IA0UD Q31N £2 0s3 {OvnWegs) HSOHD dIans
XNL 1va JHOd41LdY(Q avOd SINAONIA LS Vere 0S3 (dyWay) Adv3O N3ATLS
80E EMN NOQNQT avod 3aiv13av 257 053 (IVYNO6) SSI WWIATHS TIVHIIN
289 LHY TIHGTY 3SO1D ANCLSHOYIA S  Os3 (NVOVD) MISVd QHYMAT SBNVI YIL1ad
OSL2MN1 3IWHSAYO4d3a NOLNT GVOY NITOD LHNOD VHEISY v 0S3 SIONVHA INVd NYHLYNOr
HHG €TOQ FHHSI0A HIHON NOLING TIFAATTLLIY  HLNYO 3441109N) FHOYHOOHD 053 v} H31S04 MIHLLYW WYITIM QUYHOIM
912 £15S XAS5ST AHO44ID SHAMOA avod 3NHOESO A9y L0 NVSNS 0s3 {dvHZ) ¥31S04 NHOr guyNy3ag
ATSNYIND LHOd HIL3d LS 8¢ XOg O 4199 s20 (¥19) Q3LINN SIINIWON 153504
YMZ 2208 SINYH TFHOWNVMS 3AINA A1314183M 9 083 (Iv0a9) SNOWWISZLIS H313d
HM8 2N HIALSTAHONYW 2HYNDS SSINYE LS L1 £06¥Z0 96 (vae} GILINIT STINIWON 13114
HM9 ZN HALSTHONYIW TUYNDS S.SIWVE LS LI £291600 59a ($RE) I LIVET SAINIWON 13 LI4
0DS NzZo3 NOANOT  TIYAM NOQNOT 3SN0OH AHNESITYS LOE JLINS WONTEA 530 (10552) GALINIM STINIWON ALINDT LSUId
DOSWEZO3 NOONOT  TI¥YM NOCGQNOT ISNOH AHNSSITYS LOE TLINS ANE13d 5804 (1055Z) AILINIT SIANIWON ALINDS LSHId
4NE 8IMS NOUNO1 avod NI VA9V 68 0S3 M33 NOWIS
NODZL AZD3 NOGNGT 13381S WYHSIHD £ 0371004 sed {2a2) a3.LWIN SIININON W34
X39 gvd HLYE TIH MOIMHLYE QAO0OMINO0OYEE T34 I™HOrdvin SHN
N3t 8719 SONV AHNG NOLIONILLOL 3AMA QOOMANNAS & DST (NYIWNZ) LLIDI4 NHO WYHYHD
AVL 61OS IANHSAYO-a3g AQNYS  3SIM AMOTIIM 6 053 (OVINre) 43HLO¥ERIVY 13VHIIN Qv
rve 8L WYHONIXONG AHNGaYd JSOTD IOA0T £ 08I {OvINGQ) SNVYAI 0341V NHOP
««(m .v__.m ZODZOI_ U_W_<I>> >m<z<o FUYNDS YAVNYD INQ N_OOJH_ DZNﬂ NDISIANN s8q (95¢) AILIWIT STILINDTS 3avyL.a
dEEYEND JHIHSJNVH NOLTVY LuanvW AZLavH SHIACANYO HOIH 083 (OYINNro) NOSITII NHOr
ONVIOd MYSHYM 06500 1 L/8 WHSMOX TYZSHVI IN SINIALSIANI YUY NYDILSOD HORLYd O/D HsSI TIvYMd3 4130
J3Z 6MS FHIHSIHD MOTISWIM  ISOTD NvV3Id 2 0S3 (dvdl) NOJE3 STTIVHI QuVMOH
ANVYIQd meemmewssaioe= Gl YAMOGYHO 1N DS3 23INNA NYT
NHZ 9N JHIHSAYO-4Q39 Avad NOLY3 INVTHOUNHD 6Z 0$3 (0voMa) 31A0Q Q¥yMd3 ¥3L3d
IrL ¥9OS S1Y3H NIMOLIH ATTANOWAM 311LLN H1Yd HOYNHD INIGHYONID {SYl47) 43TMOQ NYSNS INIHAISOr SHN
QNYTI34I 40 D178Nd3Y QoS ITYANAT L DS (OYAYE) AT1INNOQ INVYHS
INY 8dH  THHSWYHONNONE SETID LS INOATVHD INVT WYY TIIH dOL TIH (NVWiP) S3VIA IIHYIN NYOr SHIN
rL213as NOCONOTAvo STIAVSOY Lg 083 (NVINLY) 34334 T3VHIIW NHOr



0ste
3WNH ¥ 0001
0891
045¢€
G866
008
oool
000z
52019
oozl
N=2J170H d 00§
009
009
0001
N3TI3H M 008
000e
0001
008
0091
NOSIHEVYH o 000}
00S.¢€
005.€
08y
002
Zlee
008!
000ct
oovile
008
008
SHLIHHIM9 S 008
000%
006
00%i
005
00s1
0001

NDIZHOS
NOIZHOL
NOITROL

NOIZHOI

AHZ 13
D86 gXH

VOO 8HE

3d6 9PHO

848 5649 WY1
d.l6vi3
Dd¥ 02X3
N6 64d
SHY ZLLS  JHIHSAHO4YLS
Yve LdS

1w vzan

NOA3d

3413
AdZ 299 SONYI Nnexovia
4H6 #1589 NOAY
dNE LLS
ONL 9€A1  JHIHSAVHOW

SHO 8N
Vi pHH  IYIHSQHO43M3H

Y.L PHH  FHIHSQYOSIYIH

XNZ 839 101LS1H4
XNe 8549 101SsM4g
XN¢ 854 J01s14d
MS6 SM
Hd¥b 058

Sd¢ 0£IN  Hv3IM ANV INAL
N3ZL 2110
vayr 0edN
XI'e eMN
oYL cdl
ZN8 0231
MY¥ 52N
dNS 9LHd
dNS 9lHd

TIVMNHOO
Sa3an
ATHANS

NOLJWVHI3XO0
1HO4HLINOS JQSHSYVYIN avod G131d1I3HS L8
QHOH4YIS JOOMOTIIM AVA HYINELIIMS £ DST (DYIWID) IHYOH SYT19N0A L4380y

AONVIH3I8NNHLIHON

NOONOT
Xv4ITvH  MvHSAavdd
X¥4ITvH
XV4ivH
XvdITvH

133418 X353700IW L1 WONIQI $80 (Z82) O3 LINIT SIINIKON DNIMTvaAt
AANA ST1ddOd ££ DST(SYIMT) IWNH AXYHID INVd
AvOY ALINISLAuNas seq (bZXee) a3 LIWIT SAINIWON 1QSH
YO ALINIYL 83miseg {bZXEE} QI LIWIT SSIANHINON 1aSH

avod ALINIML {¥ZXEE) AILINIM SAINIWON TaSH

HLACWINSENOG SNIAYYD AT13IFHSIVEE Z  (NVWON) NI3HD-NOSMOH SY1IDN0J 3DH0TD AHLORIL GHOY

IVHHIM

aN3oaHg NMOLNYOD

NOONOT TYM HSHYIW OF
NOLAHOD

SLITIM AENESIVS
HLATE
AH0OD 02 AINHNOONNA

HOOHE HOTMAW ANV Myvd

JFIMONA
an3aidd3Hs
SIHHOd HONVYHSaYNE L

70L1S14d

NOLIHOW INNIAY LIVNLS L2

0S3 (NYOI) ILYOMOH NYTY
NAMS AL DS3 (OVWVE) TT1IMOH NAMD NYIHdg

HOO1d HLp WWOTIEL seq (LvoeH) O1d NvNNIYE SS31000H
3SNOHWYYS ONOULSTIOH 0S3 (OYWVIN) NYWIOH 3AIND
DS3 NIATIOH NYHLYNOF 337

avoy WYHANAM 8 053 (Av0OP) IHYOH QUYHIIY NHOr
3SOT0 QOOMITONI L ST (SYIAS) HONYHANIH NIAIN
JISNOH NIILHND 0S3 N2112H 1FVHOIN
FHONWSIN {OVINML) STAYH NYOr SHIN

QvOod AVHEMOW 2 053 (3v000) AYMHLYH 39H0ID Y3A13a
avod 3404 02 ©S3 (NVOHW) ATTLYYH HLINNIM
YHONIM 0S3 (OYWOY) Q10HNVYH LY3g0Y NHOTr

NOANOT OvOd NIQdWWVH +21 053 (OYWE0) NOSINYYH 398039 ¥313d

y04343H NOLONILNNH
QHO43HIH NOLONILNNH

NOLITD SMINNOLHOME ¥
NOLATD SMIN NOLHOME ¢
NOL 17D SMIW NOLHORME b
NOANOT HLIWSHIWWYH

TFHIHSHIIMEYM NOAY-NC-a¥04aI19
NYW 40 373l

SONV1 3FTVAHOOH

ZODZOl— AVAMIVOUH OOCMITHRIRSD §
Omjm..—- GVLE TR A 300D MO TR

HLHOMSHMYH 3INV1vado
HMILYM VINIDS|A OYOH HIHNHOLSRIHO
FHIHSHLY3d A¥HOOLd
JHIHSHLIY3ad AYHOOTLd

SYT19ON0QA L33LS SIOU0ID IS §
G13iHS HLIYON HLNOWINAL 3AY INIATIINW +2

SSN0OH HOYOD LHNOD FHL AITHYH V1TWVYd SHIN

3SNOH HOVOD LHNOJ FHL 0S3 AFTHYH TIYHOIN
ISNOH TYaNTHvuns (SEE) QALIWIN (STININON! NAMOASNYT STAYIUDYYH

JSNOH TY QNI s =0 (5£E) QI LINM (STININON} NADASNYT SBAVIHOHVH
ASNOH TYONIHonH=a (e} I3UNN (STANINON) RMOGSNYT STAVIHOUYH
AVOY HOONNVY vLL (OWND8) HOOINYH AISNAT NOSITY SEW
avOH §2NOLS ONIddILS 6 DS 11371vYH 9349
Q3LINIM SINFWLSIANI INDOVYH
083 (dvYNas) NIY3ND NI
JAOYD AGNAL L (MIVOAD) LLODOYO NVYSNS SSIN

SATIIHS N HLAOWINAL 30vRiaL aNvEsanHiion 8 DST (SVYIFE) SHLIJ4HD ANNWAD INYd

T310H 39001 cooMITIINT DS (dVINLE) TYMIYS HIAANIrYY
HOYIHAYOHES DS3I AVMNIINS TAVHIIN INAYM
L140HDINOLS SIAYIHO INNY AHYINIASOY SSIN

ISNOH MIYHD DS3 (DYWID) AVHO NHOT QIAYd
HENHA 91y DS Hivwda) T138dWya-WYHYED TIVIN GTYNOY

HONHA DIYYD (v} TIREdWYI-WYHYHD VSIVHL 3NV SHW




698
000<¢
009
0081
0oL
00E1L
000¢
oooL
0095
00s
66609}
Gl9
Q0S¥
008
00st
006
00t
GelLe
000.
LLINNIHM D 00L
00s.i€
0051t
009
£0SYe
0085
0002
0051
NOLSNHOr d 00¥E
0001
oost
ooy
009
0001
£299
0024
809Lt
000l

XHO LLNG
OvL 2D
MYLEENL
HLS ENG X38SNS LSv3d
NV0 HPD3 NOONCT 3NY1XI0dans |
N3Z ££X3 NOAZA
¥as 6x3 NOAZQ
936 EAM NOLJIWYHHIATOM
AVYE LEAD
YL L0 AYMOTIVD ¥ S3ndnnd
N30 6AQ SANYVIGIN 1S3M INID
IHE P1DS  FHIHSAHOdLYIH
4N9 1208 JUIHSHNYH
N3. 094
ONC 202 X38S3
da¥ €UN
avs vd40
e ¥Xo
g0l 0949
HYE ELNL ANIM
AL tdH
AL LHH

rre oLs
Hdl NZO3

40E SVM
&nmm m>o SONYIOR 153M  FOgRIEHNOLE
Ivr 8vS
d3/ GLE  ONVI3MI NYIHLHON
348 €31
4Ni 11a
N3L iNL
Sr6 SLYM IHIHSIHO
Sré SHvMm FHIHSAHD
OHS v13
OHS P13

NMP PAJ 10008 Qvou NOLENG

rs 6aH SHHOA M

HILSYONOQ NOLONISSOH 010 avOod STIFIAHIENHD L DS QT3IINYIN WYINTTIM HOIH3IA3MA
JYIHSHILSIONOTO Fezwaannroron [ AJH 1S MYH 92 NONNDIOWW 3SINOT NAYHLYH SHN
X3SSNS LSvA WYHONIHOL3 QUYHOHO 09 DS3I ATYNOTIYW NILYVYIN Qiava
JAOH a1314MOYYveE NI3Y9 IHL 6 083 IgVOIVA TIVIN

3SNOH SSIONIY Ld30 AQOLSND SHVULSIOIY 8S1SCAOTT FANIWON 530 {094) ILINITSIINIWON ¥ 1
NOLNNYHE 133418 H3AS TIH S¥3A73  ©S3 (A¥0H0} INOT NHOr SYIOHDIN
STHUAD LS NOLMIN NVINMOLLSIM | TTOH SHIOHAYE 0S3 (IVOVY) ONOTNVIAIA SINN3J
Q73IdHINIA AINNIAS ZHL 3Aav1D HOYIg L 083 AAOTT WYITTIM

NOAY NOdN QHO4LYHLS IDNVHD AY3HIIH >>m_> T1TH |¢ omu aAOT advYHODIH
SY19N0Ad 31LSVD NHIVINIHONY JIWIHDIVNIND ©s3 {OVIDD) AVSANIT HIANYXTTY WYITIM
m._:<o mZ<EV_O<I Qw0 NQIHONOYET38 |_|_02¥ wI._a QIASYIITA ASYITNOTHOD NY1 HOXA ASYI T I vIiInvd Sumn
JYO41LH3H 3NV TINEELYM  SMOJVIN OJONIE 02 DS3 SMYT WVYITTIM QHYHOIY
NOLJWVYHLNOS HiYAH SHO0T7 380710 JHOHSHIAd £e DS MIYIWHIY NOSNIHNYT NHOT diHd
IAOHOSHOYE SNICHYD quodivelsS - D93 LY39INYT LYVYM3LS STWVT

¥3183HO100 HOdId AVM HOYIE ¥ DS AWM NYHLVYNOr M3HLLYWN
HI1OJ€ON HOIMHON ONiNado 3s¥oHoviazy DS (MYINS0) QAIM LSINYS HLISA
4410dVY0  THHNYOHL AVA LOTYWYD G2 NYHXY ZVIN ¥4

IHIHSAHOLXO gyo4dxX0o  avod ILHM 9 DS3 NYHY NIVSSNH AYHSYY
FHIHSHIALSIOHOM TIAMMOVIE QVOY NOILYLS Ve 0S3 (MYOWO) 31LL3N AINAIS NINOD
SHYVYONIATIS IAEA SAHYW IS ISNOH INOLS IHL DS (OVArE) LLINNINX ANOHLNY
IHIHSAHO43HIH  aYO4393aH INYTATTI04 01 JdATY LIHVYOHYIN SHIN
JYHSOHOHA3YIH adO4343AH INVIATIOL 0 053 dW3aX advma3
G131443HS avOd 3AVHO138 LHNOD H00HEaTvd 8 0S3 M3 AYYMOH WYHVHO
NOGQNOT 133815 avo¥a dio il DNIYdWd s8q (££8) L1 LNNH 133d 284

NOLONIMMYM TIVHITLLIHM 380710 3TvadOHSIE 1E DST AV ATHA43M 1SINYGA
1N 3NY1TIYNAO 3ISNOHAIH DS3 SANOP ACH NIHJ3ALS
VIASNYMS IMYQHYINOd MOY ISOHNWINA G DS3 (NYWHD) SINOr NOLSAOH 13INVYa
1SY4139 avOH SONI MuYd NILHOD 0L 053 (OviNHO) NOLSNHOM ATHINID 8804 LyZaTY
H3AISIDIET  A1FENTTO avod ATIXO01 82 DSI NOSNHOM MNHLYY 1H54971V
13SH00 ¥3LSIHOHOA GYOH NOANOT 1L 0S3 (dvArg) SNHOM ANOHLNY

INIM avod IDAHEBNNL Tv0H WIVEHAI ANNOW L1/S1 SIAYYF 894 (Z¥8) a3 .LIWIN STINIWON WP
WYHONIHLTY 3TvH ANV MuYd | 380 SNV MIIHA3H4 SAITD WN
WYHONIALY IIvH BNV MEVd L 0DS3 SANYA AN
ZODZOJ IYYNOS vOYNYD ® Ou_n_ v,__2<m OmWI $S98SH 8 {21 1) aaLIWN (SITNIWON) 13dYD SIWVT
NOGNQO qvnosvavivoe  J1d MNVE OgSH (811 G3LIWN (STINIWON) 13dvD SIWVP

Z 1IN 3SNOH F104TYM £ X008 Od TIOSIYM 530 (160} QILIWN STINIWON LETHO ATTHYIHE STNYT
H1HIdWI0H WYHL13IW ANV 34 88 (IvOds) Ag3TONI 1FVHIINW Ha




008
00¢
0065 NSI3HO4
008
oorlL
0001
0002
NYAONOQ.O © 008 NOIFHO04
00Z1
SIMHON A 00vE
NOSTICHOIN I 0002
NOLM3N d 005
coot
009
cool
008
008
00s
VHSIN S 1S
00¢
0002
2582 NDI3H04
£P9LL] NOEMOd
ooo¢c
00¥
{04
ATTINIOOW W 005
000¢
008
002
00§
0002
EEEL
00Lt
NILJdVYIA S 000}
000¥
00¥

HNE Z1LAY ¥ASST HOHMNHONSHOH SNIAUYD AFTHIHS 9y DS3 (dvyway) SIdvd QYYNY38 GUvYHOI

YV6 PLAQ  TMIHSHALSIZWOM HILSNIWHIAAAIM SYVITOS NIIN 3SNOH T0CHOS 410 3HL NIMO 139NN 3IST13 SUW
aNyI3dl £ NITdNG Mdvd A131IN33ED 22 ATITHO ¥3.L.23d

dNO ZLN NOGNOT avoy 3A0¥DWHI 0+ DS (SYILE) IWINIHO HLINNIN
3L LMD IHIHSIHD  HOVEANYS 3S01D0 TIvAvHE S D53 (3v08aH) 344333 .0 QEVYHOIH
3rg £13s NOGNOT NIFYOHIHLIH OvOd FIVASHINNI €6 (WYOSN) HO4VMO IMNIHD VNIBVS SEW
ava ¥eo3 NOQNOT LIIHLS STNVHL HIMOT 0} owwa Toma v lascucn u HOOT4 HL8 1197700 s&d (855) A3 LININ STININON 100
AHH3IN OO TIMOLSN HoOvYNAd VYOI DS3 (SYISF) NYAONOQ.O NIAIN

D16 L1148 JHIHSAIHE3A NOLXNG TIEAMMOvId NUvd QdvA JOL 0s3 {OVIW20) N3HLYON STRIVHI ANOHLINY
HAZ 9584 7018149 3Z¥IINIH QY0d ANVIMOOHE 6 DS3 SIHYON SATIVHI Ainvd
rAc WD X3SS3 WYHLIM JILXVHE Lv3YD avOy 33¥1dIL AVYMYLYINL DS (XYWWY) NOSTOHDIN NIT0D
XZehaW  SSINHIIHS AddIHS 40 IS HILSNIW 3araHONo¥ORMYIs otk ST NOLMIN TIVHIIN M343a
NSEGISL  ANVYIZA3TO WHYA MHVYD NIATT 2SO0 143 6 ©S3 (NVNIP) NOSMIN ¥313d ITUAIN
10E LIOA WHOA ATOMONISY SNNIAY SIHINSYI 6 0S3 (OVIAIDI WYHAIIN NHOPM
N16 6MS NOANOT avOy a10443HLY 22 053 (NYOWA) AHJYNIN NIHJ3LS NHOP
ZNO LD MOOSYTO 3NV INISIHINI0IATW 0L DST {dVINYH) QVIHAINW LLINYNE NYINF
Xri8e0d LHDIM 20 F78I HONLNIA TJAYNY1dST NNISSYIOAS THL 053 (NYWFG) HIWLLHOW GIAVQ HIHAOLSIHD
QHS 9LHd IMIHSHLIHId AYHDONLId iNzosawonoswzeod s ST {SYIO0) TTFHILIW NYONNGA
ase gvH  X3s3atadin AQOOMHLYON avod TUH $30nd se avaw 3.LLn D83 VHSIN HIANYHD HSIAMVY
Xd¥ 92N HALSIHONYIW 34417100 vd QvOod HLYO4 v¢ 0S3 S3ATIW NYIWVA
X19 £¥M JHIHSIHD NOLONIMHYM JAA I3IJH3HS!S 1 D83 WOSTIW NHOM 4390
SNAHdAD VISOOIN L3THLS SYWOHL € a3ling sniaaw

e it s i ©17 3 ) (18 GEZ XOA Od Tmnimsmsinoon NO | NI 1HIZ0Y LLY  GILIN NOLVHOLHOD LSNEL NYINYSERALIOIN

1v6 £1v1 VIMEGWND SSINNNG N moeve INNIAY NOLTHVD Lty 0S3 (OYWVL) NYHMOW SYION0A YD
986 Le7T FAISAISHINW JO0O4H3IAIN TINHOVW 3AIHA FETWHIANIM 19 0s3 (swi3g) aYNOW Nv!
¥ ZAl GNYILOOS SSINYIANI avou donuaHivaises DS (VD) MOOLNITOW NYIY

Z3E #LH3 IOIDMZ_DM OQ0OM SNIVIA NOLMIBYE € DS3 (DYWHH) ADINIDIW ANOHLNY §3THVYHD
NNS 8.14 INOHAL ALNNOD HOVIWO QvOY ALHOYNNOD €2 DST (OYWWT) ANV TIVAOW NV
XQ¥ LpLg oreemrn moosoonn A HHIANOGNO AQNYID a3143vda £ 0S3 AIvadoi U3aN
d08 2718  GNYIIHI NHIHIMON NMOG O HONIHYNATIYE 1SY3 Xevd 3A089N303Z (OYINOT) NINOVHIOW NHOP NIATIH HA
ONI IHM  SHIHSHILSIOHOM NHIATYIN Qvox NOLMIW YL J9YLIOD NOLYIW 053 (NvW4L ONYTIZTOON ANOHLNY XOIH¥3a
531 9N3 HVE SY3LIOd  INNIAY THL L1 DS (dVWOS) NIdTYOON QIAYA NIATN
HIZ €19 S019  ¥31530N070 AYM SITTVM SaNEVE 61 HITTWIW AISONIT SHW
S49S SYH X3S37A0IN HINNId INNIAY TWHINGO 88 ST (NYOd8) SY3ILSYN GYZNS
dOL LLYL 13SHINOS NOLMINOS 35S0 NO QHQJQAT WHYL 1004394148 ISNOH 100439Q148 053 (@v2-43) NILIYIN AIAVYA
aas £1L08  FHIHSHHOA 1S3M a4O4avHg WYHONITIND avoy RLHOMONITIND 68 0S3 (DYWNI) TIVHSH YW QHVYMOH QuVHOIY
1al o9g IHHSHILSIOHOM IJADHOSWOEE INY1IOVLLOD 8L DS3 NaAASHYW NHOr




0001
0002
0001t
00s
005
0002
oooct
009
0oyl
00t
008
008
0000}
008
0002
rrerle
000¥%
(001
0091
0024
y008
009
005
00eL
3700d O LEL
004
000%
HLHOMMOId 3 0002
HOOTd H1p 4vD.E soa (EvoaH) ILINM SAANTNON NIAVY
MOO7d H1Y £149¢ 5oQ (EV0EH) Q3LIWM SZANINON NIAVY
HOOTd H1p 628sE s2Q (EV0SH) AILIWIT STINIWON NIAVY
HOOTNd MLy teise sea (Ev0gH) AILINIT STANIWON NIAVY
HMOOTd Hip S2ove 529G (€v0aH) QILINIT STINIWON NIAWY
HMOOT7d HLp 92ove seg (evoaH) QILINIT STININON NIAVH
HMOOd HLY £01£E 98 (€V0EH) QILINIT STININON NIAVY
HOOd HLp $r21e seg (Ev0aH) dILINIM SIININON NIAVY
HOOTd HL¥ §+62 $2Q (EV0aH) QALINIT SIININON NIAYH
MO0 T4 H1y §492 s8a (£v0oaH) A3LINIT SIENIAON NIAYY
Y0074 H1y 4662 s8q (£v0aH) A3LINIT SINIANON NIAYY
HMOO07d HLp ©vett 2o (EvoaH) QILINIT STININON NIAVY
HOO13 HLp trit s9Q (EvogH) A3LINIM STINIWON NIAYY

NOGQNQT TTIVM HSYYIN OF HOOTd Hiy tiesol s9a (Ev0gH) QILIMIM STININON NIAYH
NOAQNQT 1M HSHVYIW OF MOOTd Hit 0SE0l sed (evoaH) ILINIT STINIWON N3AWY
T00dEIAIT  GYIH H3ld SNa1NE 100483 40 LHO {L0dq) A3 LIWIN STIANIWON INOGH LYY
AAMID  NIQHvYMYH  FTIVADNIYdS 0F ©s3 (DYWOW) 34411219 HLIWS SIvH H313d
IHHSHIALSIHIT AGSHYIY Avod NOLLYLS ¥ 08§13 (OYWIO) WOSNYY 3IMS31 THIN
¥3SITAAIN  MOTSNNOH Qvoy JA0HD 621 ©S3 (OVW3T) VIAVH INVAVAHANYHO

JAISNOLLYSD SNAM TOOHIS TINIAY  ©ST (NYIWAT) S3AHNd NOLSY3 NV
NOAQNOT GvOd NOQONIHYYd 02 INIMdWS s2Q (10685} @3 LIV SIIANIWON YHNd

NOAY-NC-QHOALWILS NTITHO HONYIAN §1 DS (dviel) 301dd SYWOHL 14380

YILSNIWNIAT INVT 100 TEYW 281 ST (dYIv) 30338d NHOM GIAVd

NOONGT Yuvd YIZOLOIA QVOY LSHNHAT1RS 1€ HI1LLOd 33INTH FHY 13 SN

JHIHSAWYH NOLONIWAT AYM SNIHDVHE 21 T100d NATAAT YINTTFHL SHN

IHIHSAHO J1avaHD avod AT1IVA 1 0$3 (Ivo3av) INVId NIAVYINIE diiiHd

NOGQNOT NOLONITSI 30vHY3L10dI3HE ¥ IOVITVACNYILID VI1IHOLSVd ADNT SHW

HOIMHON WYHAONNW IONYHO WYHANNW {dVINIQ) HIHOAMOId QuvMAa3 XYIg3Y- Ha

ZODZOn_ Y_OOD YIAN! FW(m ANIDSIHD FAOTD ANO MWDOI Z<._-mn_<0 11953 sed (108} g3 LN STINWON NI3H DNIHSHId
NCANGCT MO0d VIAN] 1SYT 1n=as380320m ano JSNOH NVLSdYD L190nd seq (109) GILINIT STINIWON NI ONIHEHA
NOAQNGQT M204d VIAN! L8v3 1NM30S3WDFAOTD N0 JJGNOH NYLSdYD L1oan 500 (108} TLINM STINIWON NISH ONIHSHA
1018I4ME NOLHSYONOT INY1QH0O4d0D 61 053 {(HIYOYH) AHYId NSHJALS LH390

LNIHL NO 3HOLS AT7ANY avOd HOMINVN 291 DS3 (OVROQ) NOSHYId QHOWYE NIOD
HIL1SaHT  NOLIILLIT avOod NiadYl /8 Ds3 {NYIWD¥) NOSILLYd dNHLEY WYITTIM

¥ISSNS LSIM YILSIHDIHD avOoy WyHaHIg 601 0s3 (vg) 131Lvd HSTTIN
INOLSLIHM W ianvenesns | MNOD NYTINA 28 (Iv0rd) 13L4Vd YLYINYNYX SSIW

SHYH3d ONIdv3d ATTHYT 3nN3AY INEnosaw el DS (dYNHY) NOSNIMYYd YNV

NOQNQT T¥AM HSHYIN 0¥
NOGQNOT 1M HSEVYIN OF
NOAQNQT TI¥M HSUYIN OF
NOQNQT TIvAA HSYYIA OF
NOQNQOT TTvM HSHYW OF
NOQNQT 1M HSHVYIA OF
NOQONQT TIVM HSYVIA OF
NOANOT TIVM HSHYI DY
NOQNOT TivMm HSHYW OF
NOQNQOT 17vM HSHYIA O
NOANOT TIvm HSHYW 0F
NOQNQT 1M HSHYW OF
NOQNQ] TTVM HSHYW 0F




0001
0051
00t
0001
00¢
000¢
00S
00§11
0001
00§
0092
000S
00L1
0001
005
09gl
004
000!
00s
00se
0004
0001
0oy
0001
0o<!1
0001
000%
ore
0002
005
000}
00S
008
0002
00s
00s
055

dl6 ¥13
dlé vi3
dl6 vid
dl6 vid
di6 vi3
dl6 ¥13
d16 13
d16 +i3
dl6 vid
dLe ¥L3
dlé $i3
dl6 $13
dl6 vl3
dl6 13
dl6 ¥1.3
dlé #13
dlg ¥13
dlg ¥13
di6 vi3
di6 ¥l3
die ¥13
dl6 ¥13
di6vl3
dl6 ¥13
di6 vi3
16 P13
dl6 ¥13
dl6 ¥i3
dl6 vid
di6vid
di6 13
dl6 ¥13
dl6 vl3
d16 ¥13
dl6 vi3
dl6 i3
dlevi3

NOGNOT TIvMm HSHYIN o
NOGQNOT TI¥M HSYYW OF
NOANQOT 17YM HSHYW OF
NOANOT 17vM HSYVIN OF
NOANOT 1M HSHYIN OF
NOQNGT 1T¥M HSHYW OF
NOANOT TTYM HSYVIN OF
NOANOT TTYM HSHYI OF
NOQNOT TIvM HSHYW O
NOAQNO TI¥M HSHVW O
NOGNOT TTYM HSHV OF
NOQNOT TIvM HSHYIN O
NOQNOT TTYM HSHY O
NOGNOT TIYMHSHYW 0
NOGNOT TWM HSYYIN OF
NOQNOT TV HSUYIN OF
NOONOQT 1I¥M HSUYIN oF
NOGQNOT TTvM HSHYN OF
NOQNOT TT¥M HSHYW 0
NOANO TIVM HSHYIN O
NOCNOT TI¥M HSHYIW O
NOQNOT TI¥M HSHYIN OF
NOQNQT TI¥M HSHVIN OF
NOQNGOT TIYM HSHYIN OF
NOGQNOT TT¥M HSHYIN OF
NOGQNOT TT¥M HSHYI OF
NOANQOT TT¥M HSHYIN OF
NOCQNOT TI¥YM HSHYW OF
NOQNOT TI¥M HSHYIN OF
NOANOT TIVM HSHVIN OF
NOANOT TIYM HSYYI OF
NGONOT TI¥M HSHYIN OF
NOANOT 1M HSHYW O
NOANOT TI¥M HSYYW o
NOANOT 1IV¥M HSHYW O
NOONOT 1TvM HSHYW OF
NOGNOT 1T¥M HSHYW OF

HOOTd HLY
HOOT4 HLY
HOOTd H1v
HOO T4 HLY
HOO4d H1Y
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd H1tv
HOOTd H1Y
HOOTd HL1Y
HO0d HLv
HOOd HLY

GE66S S8a (EV0EH) O3 LIWM SIINIWON NIAYY
B2PSS 520 (SV08H) GILINIT SIININWON NIAYY
0r£65 80 (Ev0aH) a3LIWIT STINIWON NIAVY
Z££55 $9a (EV0gH) I LIWIT STININON NIAVY
¥Zrrs s8q (€v0aH) ILIWIT STININON NIAVY
+95£6 590 (£V0TH) TILIWIT STINIWON NIAVY
120ES s8Q {EV08H) QI LIWIT ST3NINON NIAVY
0205 584 {EV08H) QI LIWN STINIWON NIAVH
$RETS $80 (Ev0aH) QILIWIT STANIWON NIAVY
#PE2S 590 (EV0GH) QILIWIT STINTNON NIAVY
££225 590 (EV0EH) QILIWIN STINIWON NIAVY

HOO074 HLp £+25 520 (EVOSH) GILIWIT STININON NIAVY
HOO1d HLp ¥6is $9G (EV08H) OALINIM SIINIWON NIAVY

HOOTd HLv
HOOTd H1v
HOOTd H1v
HO0Td H1Y
HOOTd H1Y
HOOTd H1Y
¥O0Td H1Y
HOOTd H1v
HOOTd H1y

22205 o0 (SY0gH) QILIWIT SIANINON NIAYY
£2206 590 (£¥0gH) TILIWIT STININON NIAVY
657eb 524 (EY0GH) AILIWIT STINIWON N3AYH
§L¥2b 590 (E¥0aH) QILIWIT STINIWON NIAVY
#p6oy soq (EV0gH) QI LIWM STINIWON N3AVY
£r69b 580 (£v02H) QILINWIT STININON NIAYY
¥55ar seq (£v0gH) OILIWIT STENINON N3AYY
0565% 59q (EV09H) GIALININ SAININON NIAYY
6285% $8Q {EV09H) QILIWIN STINIWON NIAVY

HOOT4 Hlp 295+ 590 (€w0gH) A3LIWIT SIININON NIAVY
HOOT14 HLb 295t 80 (Ev0aH) QLN STININON NIAYY

HOOTd H1Y
J007Td HLY
HOOTd H1Y
HOOT4 HLY
HOOTd H1Y

1005 $8@ (£v0aH) Q3LIWIT STININON NIAYY
z8evy 58 (Ev0aH) QILINM STINIWON N3AVY
L09ZY S2Q (E¥0H) 3 LINIT STINIWON N3AVH
165Z¢ $8Q {EY0EH) Q3 LIAIT STANIWON NIAYY
60¢zy $80 {£¥0aH) A3 LIAIN SI3NINON NIAVY

HOOT4 H1¥ 0czr sea {£voan) 03111 STINIWON NIAVY

HOOTd H1Y
H0074d H1v
HOOd HLY
HOOTd HLY
HOONd HLv
HOO01d H1Y
dOO0Td HLY

£580% sod {£v0aH) QLI SAINIWON NIAVY
#220v 98 (EvOBH) Q3 LINIT STANIWON NIAVY
g9g2ge¢€ seq (£v0aH) I LININ STIMIWON NIAYH
gro8E seg (£v0aH) O3LINI STANIWON NIAVH
Z89.E 580 (Ev0aH) TILINIT SAINIWON NIAVY
£95.¢ $9G (Ev0EH) QILINIT SIANIWON NIAYY
#26.L€ 80 (£v0GH) QILINIT SIININON NIAVH




0001
oooec
000}
000}
0002
005e
005

000l
00s

174"

000!
0004
02e

000z
00o¥
00se
000C
008

ooe

000l
ooov
0001
0001
0001
0001
00S1
0081
000¢
00s1
00s1
cogt
00s

0001
000}
8l6¢
008

0002

dl6 vi3
dl6 ¥i3
d16 ¥i3
d.16 vi3
d16 ¥i3
dl6 ¥i3
dig pi3
d16 13
di6 ¥L3
d16 ¥13
d16 +¥13
d16 ¥13
d16v1l3
d16 ¥13
dlé vi3
d16 ¥i3
dl6 ¥13
d16 ¥L3
dis vi3
d16 ¥i3
dlé ¥i3
d16 ¥i3
dl6 vi3
dl6 vi3
dl6 ¥i3
d.16 vi3
dl6 v13
dl6 vi3
di6 v13
dl6 ¥l3
dl6 ¥id
dlé ¥.3
dl6 vi3
dlé v13
dlg vi3
di6 v13
d1l6 ¥13

NOANQOT TIWM HSHYW 0F
NOGNOT TIYM HSHVIN O
NOGQNOT TTvM HSHYW OF
NOGANOT TTvM HSHYW OF
NOGNOT TIYM HSYVYW OF
NOGQNOT TIvM HSEYW 0F
NOGNOT TIvM HSNYI Y
NOGNOT TT¥M HSHYI OF
NOGNOT TIVM HSHYW Of
NOGNOT TIvM HSHYW OF
NOGNOT T1¥M HSHYN OF
NOQNOT TIVM HSHVIN 0%
NOCGNOT TIVM HSHYA 0F
NOGNOT TI¥M HSHYA OF
NOQNOT TIvM HSXVIN OF
NOGNOT TIvM HSHYNW 0F
NOGNOT TTVM HSHYW 0F
NOGQNOT TIVM HSHVYAW 0¥
NOGNOT TIvM HSYVYW ov
NOQNOT TT¥M HSHYW O
NOGNOT TIVM HSHVIN oF
NOCNOT TT¥M HSHYIN OF
NOGNOT TIVM HSHYA OF
NOGNOT TIYM HSHYN 07
NOGNGT TIvM HSHYNW OF
NOGNOT TIVM HSHYIN 0F
NOGNOT TI¥M HSHYA OF
NOGNOT TIvM HSHYW OF
NOGQNOT TTYM HSHVYIN 0F
NOGNOT TI¥M HSHYW OF
NOGQNOT TI¥M HSHVIN OF
NOGNOT TIYM HSHVYW 0
NOGNOT TI¥M HSHYIW 0
NOGNOT TIvM HSHYW OF
NOCONOT TTvM HSHYWN OF
NOGQNOT TTvM HSHVYW OF
NOGNOT TIVM HSHVYW OF

HOOTd Hl1y
HOONd HL1Y
HOOTd HLY
HOOT4 HLY
HOOTd HLY
HOOT4 HiY
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd HLY
H0O014d HLY
HOO1d HLv
d40O0Td H1¥
H0074d Hiv
HOO1d HLv
HOOTd HLY
¥OO14d HLY
HJOOTd HLY
HOOTd H1tY
HOOT4d Hiy
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd HL1Y
HOO1d HLY
HOOTd HLP
HOOd HLY
HOOTd HLY
HOOd HLY
HOOTd HLy
HOOId HLY
HOOI3 HLY
HOO7d HLY
d001d HiY
HOO 4 Hiv
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd HLY
40014 H1¥
HOOTd HLY
dOOTd HiY

15559 8@ (Sv0aH) QALINIT SIININON NIAVY
pS0G9 58 {EVDEH) QALIWI SIINIWON NIAVYH
£15%9 s8Q (£v0GH) Q3LINIT STANIWON NIAVH
9.¢¥9 seq (£v08H) QI LINM SIINIWON NIAVY
80EF9 sed {EvOTH) QILIWIT SIININON NIAVY
G0Er9 5801 (EVY0GH) Q3LININT STINIWON NIAVY
£00+9 $ad (Ev0aH) QILIWIT STININON NIAVY
6569 580 {EV0aH) 3LIWIT STINIWON NIAYY
S9¥E9 584 (£V08H) GILIWIT SFANIWON NIAVY
68929 580 (Ev0TH) Q3 LIWI STANIWON NIAVH
Z1619 590 (£v08H) Q3 LIWM SIINIWON NIAYY
£9819 s8c (£v0aH) A3 LINM $IINIWON NIAVY
L1919 580 {EVY0TH) O3 LI SIININON NIAVY
28219 56 (EV08H) Q3LIWIT STANIWON NIAVH
£6019 580 (EVOHH) Q3LINN STINIWON NIAVH
56509 seq (Ev0gH) GILINIT STININON NIAVH
28009 soq (£v0aH) QILIWIT STINIWON NIAVH
20009 seq (£v0aH) Q3LIWIN STANIWON NIAVY
90966 seq (EvoaH) 3N STENINON NIAYY
09265 590 {£Y08H) QALINIT SIANINON NIAVY
o268 sed (SYORH) QALINN STINIWON NIAVYH
#Z265 seq {£v0EH) AALINI SIANINON NIAVH
22965 58Q {SY0GH) QALIWM STININON NIAVY
L0065 $¢d {ev0gH) GALINIT SAININCN NIAVY
00065 534 (EV0SH} QILIWIT SIINIWON NIAVY
58ves 90 (EV0EH) G3LIWIT SRANIAON NIAVY
12185 Seq (EvoaH) 3LIWIN SIININON NIAVY
£1186 seq (Ev0aH} GILINIT STINIWON NIAWY
01185 580 (EV0EH) QALIWIN STANINCN NIAVH
6025 seq (EV0SH) 3LIWIT STINIWON NIAVH
850£5 594 (Cv0EH QLW SAANIWMON NIAYY
62895 590 (EV08H) Q3LIAIN STININON NIAVYH
£6595 sect (SY0aH) Q3LINIM SIININON NIAVY
£55095 soq (€v0aH) GALIWIT STININON NIAVY
2£505 sea (evoaH) A3LINM STINIWON NIAVY
64295 58Q (£v0aH) a3 LIWIT STININON NIAVY
£2295 o0 {€v08H) QI LINWIT STZNIWON NIAYY




00€
0002
00cZ
0001
oot
009
0001
oost
0002
00s
005¢
0051
00s
000t
00s
00y
005
0coL
0051
008
0001
000e
000€
005}
00s
00se
008
009
000k
00s
000ge
00S
0001
00Se
000}
00ct
000%

d16 ¥i3
d16 ¥13
dle ¥i3
dl6 ¥13
d4i6 +vi3
dl6é ¥i13
d1l6 ¥13
dig 13
dl6 ¥i3
d16+v13
dl6 #13
dis6 ¥13
dl6 ¥i3
dLl6 vi3
dl6 i3
dl6 vi3
dié vid
d16 ¥i3
dl6 ¥13
dl6 ¥1.3
dlé ¥13
d16 +13
d16 ¥13
di6 ¥i3
dl6 ¥i3
di6¥13
dlé ¥i3
dl6 ¥i3
dl6 ¥i3
dl6 ¥1i3
dl6 vi3
d16 ¥13
dl6vi3a
dl6 ¥13
dl6 ¥iL3
dlevi3
dlé #L3

NOQNOT TIYM HSHYIN OF
NOANQOT TIYM HSYYW 0¥
NOQNQOT TIYM HSHVYIN 0F
NOANOT TIYM HSYUVW OF
NOGNOT TIVAM HSYYW 0%
NOQNOT TT¥YM HSYVW OF
NOANQT Tvm HSUVIN OF
NOGQNOT TTWA HSHYW OF
NCANQT TTvM HSYVIN OF
NOQNOT 17vM HSYYW OF
NOANOT TIVM HSHYW 0F
NOGQNQT TIVM HSHVIN OF
NOGNOQT TYM HSYVYIN OF
NOANOT T7vM HSHYIN OF
NOQNQT 1¥YM HSHVI OF
NOANOT TIVM HSYVW OF
NOANQT TIYM HSUYIN 0F
NOAQNOT TIvM HSEVYW OF
NOANOT TIVM HSYVIN OF
NOANOQT TIvMm HSHYIN OF
NOAQNQT TIVM HSYVYIN OF
NOANOT TTVM HSHVIN 0%
NOQNOT TTYM HSYHYIN OF
NOONDOT TIWM HSHYIN OF
NOANOT TIVM HSHYN OF
NOQNOT 1T7vM HSEYW OF
NOONOT TIVM HSUVN O
NOQNOT TIvM HSYYN OF
NOAQNOT TI¥YM HSYYW OF
NOANQT TWA HSYYWN O
NOAQNO™ TI¥M HSHYIW 0¥
NOANOT TIVAM HSYVYIN oY
NOQNQT TIvALHSYYNW OF
NOQAQNOT 17YM HSHYIN OF
NOQNOT TTvMm HSEYIW OF
NOONOT TIvM HSHYN OF
NOANQT 1M HSHYW 0

30074 HLY
HOOTd H1v
OO HLiv
HOOd H1Y
HOONd H1b
HOOTd H1y
JOO07d H1P
40074 Hiv
HOOTd H1v
HOOMd HLY
HOO1d HLY
HOOTd HibY
HOO1d HLY
HOOTd HL1Y
HOOTd H1Y
HOOTd H1p
HOOId HLY
HOOTd H1¥
HOOId HiY

Zr224 590 (EV0aH) O3 LIWM SA3NIWON N3AYY
gziz. 580 (£V0aH) OZLIWIN SIZNIWON NIAVYE
+Z122 5eq (€V0gH) JALIWM STANIWON N3AVY
96922 s8Q (£v0gH) JILININ STINIWON NIAVY
ALyl 58Q (Cv0EH) G LW STIMWON NIAVY
gcezL s8d {EV0gH) JALIWN STINIWON N3AVH
geezs saq (EVOTH! TILIWIM SIININON NIAVY
£0274 5001 (Ev0EH) QILIWIT SIANINON NIAVYYH
£20Z4 500 (E¥OFH) GALIWIT STININON NIAVY
91914 5o (Ev0EH} 3.LIWIT SIININON N3AVH
5191 $90 (€v08H) QALIWIT STININON NIAVH
zzeis seQ (Ev0gH) LI SAINIWON N3AVY
012 sed (EV0aH) T LINIT STININON NIAVY
02602 sog (£v0gH) g3 LIAI SIINIWON NIAYY
00904 sed (EYOEH) QILIWIT SATNINON NIAVYH
Z5504 00 (£v0gH) QILIWIT STANINON NIAVYH
#1502 s8q (Ev0FH) ILINIT SIININON NIAWY
sy soQ (£v0aH) GILINIT SIINIWON N3AVY
16204 s8¢ (EV0EH) OILINIT STININON NIAVY

HOOT4 HLp £969 seq (EvosH) AILIWIT STANINON NIAVY

HOOTd HLY
HOOMd HiY
HOO0Nd HLY
H00Td H1b

22469 5901 {€v0EH) GILIWIT STINIWON NIAYY
26969 seqd (Ev0gH} gLV STININON NIAVH
0EP6a sed (EY0TH) d3LIWIT STININON N3AYY
£££69 S0 (EVORH) GILIWIT STTMMNON NIAVY

HOO1d H1p L£69 590 (EVORH) GILINIT STININON NIAVY

HOOTd HLP
HOOTd Hly
HOONd HL1Y
HOOd HLY

£2689 580 (£v0gH) QILININT STININON NIAVY
+99980 se( (EvoEH} OTLIWI SIINIHON NaAYY
28289 ad (£v0aH) A3LIWIT STINIWON NIAVH
Z+Z80 saq (£v0aH) A3 LIWN SIINIWON NIAYY

HOOT4 HLp 1289 $0a (EV0EH) GILINTT STINIWON NIAYY

HOOd HLY
HOOTd HLY
dHOO4 HY
YOOTd HLY
HOOd HL1Y
HOOTd H1y
dOOTd H1Y

91529 e (EY0EH) JILIWIT STANINON N3AVY
91299 5o (Ev0gH) QILIWIT STININON NIAYY
21599 se¢ (EvogH) AALINT STINIWON NIAYY
92£99 56 (Ev0gH) Q31IWIN SAININON NIAVYH
0+299 sed (Ev0aH) 3 LIWIT SFINIWON NIAVY
p5e69 590 (EV0TH) QALIWIT STININCN NIAVY
SpESY sa(1 (EY0GH) QILIWIT STINIWON NIAVY




000
008
00001
NOSE0Y V 009
AN IHIBNNHLHON
NOAZA HLNOALYYA DNIINTTH IMOLS INYT T3dvHO

SONYISHISNNYHD A3SHIM

NYDHOWYTO 153M

NOANOT
NOANOT1
NCANO1

NYHX3H ATVIS

X3SST QIFIONIHONIL

NHOr 1S 713408 3a 3Ny

sd3aaig

S11344ve 3HL
¥ISSNS 1SAM YILSTHIIHD avod SONYDIIVd 2L DST {NYIWO8) SAIONATY MIHLLYW

1IAM1S IHNT §Z0LrELpy 520 (969) A2LIWN (STINIWON) H0Y
19341S 3NN SZ 698451 S8 (869) AALIWIT (SIINIWON) HOO0H
133418 INNT GZ0v696.20 580 (869) QLI (STININON) 00N

INIVONYTIVE (OvN0o8) NOSS0H WIATAS NNV SHW

053 (OYWMO) AFT1H SNDIMYH 1SYHOIW
(5vO1E) SANOM-SUTONAIY HIHAOLSIYHD JOMW

INTH N3g 03 (OvWdp) INONIY TIBMXYIN NHOT

WVYHONILLON awssamamisa - 35070 L1ODS ¥
YISNYMS NONIFSHOD L3318 SIONIYd LS

0S3 (MIYWOE) a1y 1HVNLS
ST SIAIIY WVITTIM NIOYH

MOOSYTO 13JULS INIONIA LS 551 1V $6Q (THE} QALIWM SIINIWON DI3¥O O o
MOOSYTSD LS INFONIALS S5 (Z1E) AT LIWIT STINIAON D138O O o

NOGQNOT 1TvM HSHYI O
NOANOT 11vM HSYYIN OF
NOQNOT TTvM HSHYIN O
NOGNOT TIVM HSHYW OF
NOCNO TIvM HSHYN OF
NOGNO 1I¥M HSHYW OF
NOANO TIVM HSYV O
NOQNOT TTvM HSHYIN OF
NOANOT TTVM HSHVYW OF
NOQNOT TvA HSYYIN OF
NOONOT 1vM HSHYW OF
NOGQNOT TIvM HSYYN O
NOAONOT T¥M HSYYIN O
NOANOT TT¥M HSHYW O
NOCNOT TIYM HSHYIN OF
NOONOT TTvM HSHYN OF
NOQNOT TIVM HSUVIN OY
NOGQNOT 11vM HSHYN OF
NOANQT TT¥M HSHVW 0¥
NOGQNOT 1vm HSHYW OF
NOANOT T1vyMm HSHYW OF
NOQNOT TIvM HSUYK OF
NOONOT TI¥YM HSHYW OF
NOGNOT 1T¥Mm HSYYIW OF
NOANOT 1TI¥M HSHYW OF

HOO 14 H1V
HOOTd H1Y
HOONd HLY
HOOd H1v
0074 HLY
HO0d H1v
d0017d H1v
HOOd HLY

£65¢1 1 590 (EVOEH) Q2LINM STANIWON NIAYY
01 0¥t 5280 (£v08H) Q3L STANIWON NIAVY
rZ1L811 520 (EvoaH) Q3 LIWN STENIWON NIAYY
§z51 11 58¢ (£voaH) A3LINIM STANINON NIAVYH
58516 524 {£voaH) A3 LM SIANIWON NIAYH
Z88201 990 {EV0TH) OILINI STINWON NIAVY
ZZLELL 580 (E908H) QILIWM SIANINON NIATH
20201 s (£vogH) Q3 LININ SIINIWON NIAYY

HOO14 HLlb 6936 520 (v0ZH) QALINIT SIINIWON NIAYY
HOOd H1b 9266 s3d (EV0GH) GILINN SIANINCN NIAVY
HOOTd HLY 0162 s3d (evoaH) OILINIT STININON NIAVY

HOOTd HLY
HOOTd H1v
HOOTd HLY
HOOTd HL1v
JOOTd HLy
HOOMd Hiv
HOOTd M1y
HOOd H1Y
d0074d HLY
40O 14 HLY
H¥00d HLY
HOOd HLY
dOOTd H1Y
HOOA HLY

ev122 5204 {£v0aH) QI LIWIT STINIWON NIAYH
91592 s8a (£v0gH) QALINM SAINIWON NIAYY
Q8157 $8a (EvoaH) QI LN STANINON NIAYA
20062 58 (£v0gH) Q3 LI SIINIWON NIAVY
$zEPL 520 (Ev0aH) QI LINIT STINIWON N3AYY
320%2 580 (EVOEH) OZLIWIT STINTNON NIAVH
goges 59Q (EvogH) QILINIT SIINIWON N3AYY
099¢2 5@ (£v0gH) Q3L STININON NIAVY
265£2 584 {£v0gH) Q3 LINIT SFINIACN NIAVY
22rL s8Q (evogH) QA LIAN STANIWON NIAVYY
6526 seq (§v0sH) 3LIWNN SFINIWON NIAYY
z21€2 $8a (gvoaH) Q3LINIT STININWON N3AYY
g5z s {£v08H) GILIWIN SIININON NIAYY
€882 s8q (Cv0oaH) Q3 LN SIANIAON NIAYY




005
0002
NIAONS V 00EL
009
3IHHOLS 8 0084
008
08
0002
9¢8.L9
00s
00tee
09
008
0z
004
0005
00s¥
000¥
0002
64¢
MYHS S 0001
cio9
8001
0051
HYHS H 005
HYHS N 000€
13LVS H 00+
oy
99
00s
005
ocooy
009
FAY
0008
00L
£LS

NOIZHOL

MQL SNN

MOSPIYM  THIHSTHO
mco ¢cQg SMHOA LS3IM  ATTHOEN
NN LL3W INTIH
SAVZION

dgl €N
416 PEOd  LHSIM 40 37181
Z0Z 25719

DD/ OLNT  Tuwsouozuas Sanofove
n3ag 6137

rH0 LNH FHIHSHYOA LSV3
NgL LLSS

PHY 837
Hv0 200
Z9v8108  IYIHSINYH
ANZ 223

Zrs oug
AdB LENQ  FHIHSNTOINIT IN
V6PNl TIVMNYOD
AYE ¥LOS

Noo 211

ZS8 1ZdH SyoNg
ANY13d|

AdP LM

VN8 8vH

830 2LN

d06 017Y  IHIHSAYO41H3H
HSZ 20| NOAITHINGS 3O0RUSINDY
dd¥ vINS
VM9 SLNY ¥3Jss3
d1Z €vQ ANIH JI3149NOT
Idb 0sHM
NdJE glNE
OvE 71OS
QaNZ €2V
Sd6 rim
Hvy vZ20od

NOLAWYHLHON NOLDONITIYA 2S00 343G3A1Fa 2 0ST (OYWIO) X3SSNS STTHVHD a¥vmal
WYHONIELTV NOOMO4G 3AIHA HOSANIM ¥ 0s3 (INVODS) L93NNS AIAva
NIODAVT OdTIVHAIIAOL AV Q1314804 053 (OYWSY) NIAONS NHOM
ANHNOEONITICH 3NYT HONYW LHNOD NNId 053 (dvwD1) S8ENLS ASSINNIH QIAYA NHOP
WYHONILLON NOLIYITIOL 3ANA SIVANINNNS 6 DS3 (OYWAL) SIHHOLS QHOIMVYED MIUANY
NCANOT ATTHONIA  MYYd SITI0A 9€  0S3 (NVWSA) SNIHJ3ELS 394039
MIAAYIS LS HOUNHD 3OVLLOD AVASINL GI3I4SNYLS INIHI 3aNVTD YNVIQ SHN

SO19 WYHNILIZHD INIOSTYD 3TIALLID ¢ 053 (OVINDH) ATHHYJS MOM3IAIH3 NHOr
ATTAHOM INVTHSHNHD 3SNOH TTIH AZTWHOM DS HILANWS 3DH0IAD ddvAa3
HA1SIOITT HONOHOFHYN IS0 ITLSIHL € 053 (OVWIH) ITYONIIIHLINS SNV
ATTHINTG sovvnvd adwaEa3s SAMOJVYIW 3HL 02 0S3 (NYWSH) HLINS aYvHDIH
XSS 3IHOHITCHONYLS JAINA S11.099V 21T DS3 HLINS TNYd
d31s321310 AGY1g avod ¥aALSIHONIMOY  DST MVIWIH) HLIWS NYIYg NHOT
X3ISS3I YALSAHINOD IAIKMA WIFHNTTG + HLIAS L3YUVYOUVYIN INIY| SHIN
NOLdWYHLNOS Hyvd aNHILLIA 3NV AHNENYAIN 991 DS (OYWHL) HLIWS Y3 LTvM ANOHLNY
NOANOT ILYDHOOW 62 9428 X089 Od (010713} GALIATM SIINIWON NOSWVITIIM 9 HLINS

INTM NOLONIdHO SNNIAY MNYEUIVA 2 0S3 (OYWOS) LuI8avis y3nvd DIMani vHISIN

AGSWIMD SALYOD 1vIYD IANA NEBOHIMOYIA SZ  {(IVOW3) SNOWIS TIVHIIN NNID 40T

INHOgGWVD NOOVYAE A9 09 JAVNY Z DS3 MIVOOH) NYWHIHS NIOD 1Nvd

QY04 LH3H 133418 HNO4TvE L 0S3 QUVdd3aHS A3d443r

TOOdHAAIN HHvd HISLXO0H) S3ANId IHL 62 ©s3 (OYANG) MYHS 3ONIUNYT AIAVA
ACNESTTIAY G¥Od QY04X0  JSNOH GHO4XO (602} QL7 SIANINON JHVHS
Pl NIIENQ WYHNYYAHLVY 3401Saoom L 0S3 NYHVYNVYHS TIVIN

WOSda GvOd HOUNHD JOV1d LLId £ DS3 (SVILY) INVIOIHYHS NNOAYWOH
X3ISIATAGIN JHYMODAT 3NV AHNEIIYMOTa 56 ST (DYWNS) HYHS TNdvHd

NOGQNOT ATTHONIL HLIHON 3NN3AY LHNOIMOTIVA ZH 0S3 (NYWHD) HYHS dIavdd
Q73141vH GRIHLYHHINOS  SAMYHSAYHa ¥8 0S3 MNIALYS NY3S
WYHNIXO0LS 3NYINIM JdOOMHI3I3H8 083 NOWIYS NHOr 13vHOIN
ATHHNS N3QEOW ¥3M0T IAINA HOaNL Vel 0S3 NHINVYS 90ovT

SAYMS GI™ANNH QHO34vHO VO ANNWAT G (NVIWHE) OMYTVS NNDISYMAID INIdvEvrd Ha

NYVE MIN 35012 SHV1dOd A1314HDI38 ©53 (NVYREY) 1T13SSNY AdYMAT AUNIH
FHHSHILSIIHOM  FHOHSHI INNIAY ITIVGHSY £ 0S3 HIMO4HSNH HLI3M
XISSNS LSIM NOLONILSNY AVM NOGNIHG /[ 053 (OvWHN) aany STTWHO LY380 CTveao
FHIHSAYHOLALHIH  QHO4LY3H 133H1IS NOSTI3N S 083 AN ATVYNOH NHOr
VIHGWND THIWYIANIM Muvd 3uawyaanimse DS (OYINAI} 3S0Y LNYYS NISoY
NOANOT avOoy ATTIAINENL L 0DS3 380" NHOI

NOANOT 13341S IMNT SZ0EL6LL0 soq (869} QI LINIT (STANIWON) HOOY




0001
0005
£Ls
929ct
66.9€¢
8198¢
S9€6.
00s
0082
2896¢e
£896¢
GIG4
0005y
SLIvm o 00%!
000L
0001
00¥Z
GoLL
oozl
0cet
002
[QHIA X 0001
008
geril
008
oo¢
000!
SVWOHL S 002}
00002
099¢L
9¢Le
86.26
009
008
000!
00s1
008

NDIZH0S

NHIHO04

MYt LHT HOYNGNIQE MOY W13 28
¥NP 26 SONVIAIN 1S3M @131407100 NOLLNS NOLSY INLLIT avOod NOLHOINM 22
ane 900 X3ss3 INTOD STdvYa  AVOH AVYL JoVLLOD AN
¥OZ Yp03 NOANOT TTIH ALYOMOG §Z OIS NONNYD ONIQTING WNRJLY 3HL

NHL ZLAG FHIHSHILS3DHOM AZ1aM3T 3ANA TIVAYHL GL
V18 pLHE 200 sesmmasn (YO | NdITT ¥4 LINTIWLRYLY SIAVHS SHLASHOA
W18 bLHG Zeoamood sumawan (MG AY | (T P LINTWLEYDY STAYHS FHLASHOS

0S3 (OY23IN) ZYWIIA LVYNS
DS3 HANTOOM AYNIH SIWVF
D3 NOLONINTOOM NIHJ3LS

JIHOSNIM 580 (108) 31NN STILENIIS AOOTIIIINIM

0S3 SWVITTIM ATddd43r

0S3 SWYITTIM SIONYEd SIWVT
SWVITTIM INIHIHLYD SW

930 £AS 100d¥0v1d ONINIVLS 3S012 TIHWANIM L 053 (LvIG) NOSNIXTIM STIVHO AZY44039
d3g CLuM  THIHSHALSIIOM STIIM AMNENIL dv0d a00Mad10 INNOW 3HL ¥ DS SIA UM MV
dg/ €238 FHSIHI WvIHdHOH JoIE AFTVYHM ANV LAVLS NMOANd HLYOMLIHM Q3H3INIM ¥OT0 SHI
d9. €Z0S FHMSIHD MVadHOH FOAIH8 ATTVHM INY1 LHVLS NAMOGQENd ©S3 HLHOMLIHM YIANYX3TV AIAYa
X856 8MN NOANOT QOOM SNHOT 1S QvON A388Y Vi ISNOH A3g8Y 9  0S3 (Mv33d) ¥aLSE3IM TIVHOIW
D3Z ALO2 NOQNOT Gvod ALID 0892 3SNOH VYIHMOS (£28) A3LINIM SIININON G M
1yoz3 NOQNOT 133815 guosswiony ISNOH HOSANIM 02 DS (MYWOD) SLLYM NHOI advma3

DAL ¥idd  SUHSNYNNYIADYTD Y1100 433¢1S 3908 0L IJHOWYDIAS D53 {OYWEM) NOSLYM NOQHEOD WYITIIM
MYS 8271 AMNOD NAYD A TYL GAHYNIZd QY04 NATAGGIT D53 (WWODr) NOSLYM NYAN3HE INYd
0LSE8 JONVYA BYANGNINOLNYIS SNYTILSYD S37  OYWESH yINTYM NONIH LHVMILS HOLDIA HIS

YHEZ ZLML NOLJWYH OvOd LdnN0d NOLIWYH gNY1SI SDOVL INIYTAIY D53 (VWO T) HINTYM LJ0HDLITS WIODTYIW ¥313d
HdE 6N FHIHSHYVYNY TTYHMYYT ISNOHINOLS WHVL TTIHILIHM DS3 (OVNHS) YINTYM AIAVYA
soorm s ammne | 9 Od M31T9d 1S IONVYD THL ISNOH MOIMEVM  0S3 (OVWON) 3LIVM ATINVLS LY390Y

Orzg LM HIALSIODHOM AVMSNYIQ S HHY1D NOSIHEYH O/0 A3LIWIN IO0A JAIA
SNZ EML XAdIN MOTISNNOH avod HLY3AH otk DS2 (NYONS) IGHIA HONIS LIPNYY
D0E §1X3 NOAZA NOLdWOTTIND HOOAWEH SISMOH 09 DSI (DZX0t) HYDIA IDHOID WYITIIM
976 v13 NOGQNOT IHYNDS YaVNYD JYHINID dNOYUSILID  £09v $2a (vOVN) GALIWI SIININON SOOVAIA
HSZ 6EM FHIHSHALS3OHOM HOIMLIOHG IS0 0V 2l NOLdN INNVYOr S
0 ¥i3a IHIHSAENId HIHOMOIMN AVM SGNVYTIOH Z 0SI N3AVSVYIHL WYITIIM ¥313d
Hy6 294 SONYIQIN LS3IM NIMOSITVYH AVOH A3TIVA FE 0S3 T1aIMAvILL 1IVHOIN
190 SNM THIHSYOINY NVOIM  HSIONVYLS 3S070 NOGIHHOL £ 053 (NVOX9) SYWOHL NV TV
MNit 3N .—.ZMV_ §<I.._-<IO D(Om V_OOD mI<I>> ZD_“.U LOAGL0SZ 58a (LOVT) SOAOTT JO NOILYHOIHNOS SHL
DL WEDT NOCONOT 1338ISHAN0L08 156 QGMNOH 1LHO4NY3 8 oooed $8¢3 (£22) GALIWIT GOOMNIZHD '? HIHLVIL
On_um ME mm;rmmIozg muﬁqowzaqmo _.ON deSHML30 (2 2ZMALAN (3J0UN3} STINIWON FSNOHYILYM AL
ﬁ_.H.m WS__ mmhmmIOZ,QE mnﬁ<mum2<m0 _.ON SHONLMS 90 (£22K1A11N {3JOUNIT STINTWON TSNOHIILYM AL
S96 €430 S44YLS MooNoNoisITIN  TTYH @10 FHL 083 (IvY0aT) HOTAVL TIVHIIN NV
ANg LENL X38SNS 18v3 3Ad AWYIHLHON 1334LS NIYW 3SNOH T1amLs3am ©s3 (SV142) SONOWAS HIHLOLSIBHD a10EYH
990 6.9 3AlKdgTIM LSv3 aNOYLs IHL AVM 3ddVY 6 YTIYHSNI DS3 AWAS NHOPM NYIY
03l 61D J19YLSLIHM 1S3HD IAYM SISVLLOD AVMYIS ¢ DS3 {OYWSI) NVMS aYYma3 03U4TY QTvYID
ADE Z4NH UIHSHHOA 1SVT  ATTHIATEG 3S01D LANLSIHO £ DS3 (HYOVYI) ANIYMS STTHVYHO WYaV




86/9.06

Lz

R L eea

vas £9g9 SONYIIM LTI N3MOTTIVH mqu_ l_mN_DA\I_ 2l ISNOH FTTUAIN QLN SUYHLSIOFY STIAIN O

\II‘\\\I\A

= amjeudig

%

SNOILOVHAZZ




Note 1

Trade Creditors and Other Creditors

Trade Creditors
Amounts Due on Hire Purchase Agreements
Deferred Income
Wages

PAYEMIC

Pension

VAT

Accruals

Credit Cards

Directors Loan Accounts
Corporation Tax

Loans

Loan Notes

Due to Secured Creditor

Total

-191,397 43
-90,151 93
000
-11,539 66
-88,210 38
-12,833 33
-375,070 62
-138,992 25
000

000

-2,635 04
-287,967 00
-422,444 96

94,000

-1,527,242 60




